

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)No(s).22988-22989/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 23/07/2010 in OSA No.8/2010 & OSA
No. 456/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

S.N.J.DISTILLERIES LTD.& ANR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S IMPERIAL SPIRITS P.LTD. Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for permission to place addl.documents on record and
with prayer for interim relief)

Date: 03/01/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Naveen Kumar,Adv.
Ms. Aakanksha Munjral, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.
For M/S Law Associates & Co.,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On the prayer made on behalf of the petitioners,
further two weeks' time is granted for filing rejoinder.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(S.S.R.Krishna)
Court Master